7
Pluggable
Interface
 relays
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 7.61
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202
Pluggable interface relays
CR-P, CR-M and CR-U range

ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202
CR-P
CR-PH
CR-PLS
CR-PSS
CR-PLC
CR-P
CR-PJ
1	 Interface relay
2	 Pluggable function module
3	 Socket
4	 Holder
5	 Marker
Accessories - Sockets
1 c/o contact: 250 V, 16 A
CR-P012DC1   12 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R4000 10
CR-P024DC1   24 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R1000 10
CR-P048DC1   48 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R6000 10
CR-P110DC1 110 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R8000 10
CR-P024AC1   24 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R0000 10
CR-P048AC1   48 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R5000 10
CR-P110AC1 110 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R7000 10
CR-P120AC1 120 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R2000 10
CR-P230AC1 230 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R3000 10
2 c/o contacts: 250 V, 8 A
CR-P012DC2   12 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R4000 10
CR-P024DC2   24 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R1000 10
CR-P048DC2   48 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R6000 10
CR-P110DC2 110 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R8000 10
CR-P024AC2   24 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R0000 10
CR-P048AC2   48 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R5000 10
CR-P110AC2 110 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R7000 10
CR-P120AC2 120 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R2000 10
CR-P230AC2 230 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R3000 10
Sockets
CR-PLS Logical socket with safety isolation screw 1SVR 405 650 R0000 10
CR-PLSx Logical socket screw 1SVR 405 650 R0100 10
CR-PLC Logical socket

 re
lays
7.64	 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
Miniature relays
Type CR-M
CR-M
CR-M
1	 Interface relay
2	 Pluggable function module
3	 Socket
4	 Holder
5	 Marker
Interface relays without LED
2 c/o contacts: 250 V, 12 A
CR-M012DC2   12 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4000 10
CR-M024DC2   24 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R1000 10
CR-M048DC2   48 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R6000 10
CR-M060DC2   60 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4200 10
CR-M110DC2 110 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8000 10
CR-M125DC2 125 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8200 10
CR-M220DC2 220 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R9000 10
CR-M024AC2   24 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R0000 10
CR-M048AC2   48 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R5000 10
CR-M110AC2 110 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R7000 10
CR-M120AC2 120 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R2000 10
CR-M230AC2 230 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R3000 10
3 c/o contacts: 250 V, 10 A
CR-M012DC3   12 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4000 10
CR-M024DC3   24 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R1000 10
CR-M048DC3   48 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R6000 10
CR-M060DC3   60 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4200 10
CR-M110DC3 110 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8000 10
CR-M125DC3 125 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8200 10
CR-M220DC3 220 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R9000 10
CR-M024AC3   24 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R0000 10
CR-M048AC3   48 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R5000 10
CR-M110AC3 110 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R7000 10
CR-M120AC3 120 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R2000 10
CR-M230AC3 230 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R3000 10
4 c/o contacts: 250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4   12 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4000 10
CR-M024DC4   24 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R1000 10
CR-M048DC4   48 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R6000 10
CR-M060DC4   60 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4200 10
CR-M110DC4 110 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8000 10
CR-M125DC4 125 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8200 10
CR-M220DC4 220 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R9000 10
CR-M024AC4   24 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R0000 10
CR-M048AC4   48 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R5000 10
CR-M110AC4 110 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R7000 10
CR-M120AC4 120 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R2000 10
CR-M230AC4 230 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R3000 10
Interface relays with LED
2 c/o contacts: 250 V, 12 A
CR-M012DC2L   12 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4100 10
CR-M024DC2L   24 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R1100 10
CR-M048DC2L   48 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R6100 10
CR-M060DC2L   60 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4300 10
CR-M110DC2L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8100 10
CR-M125DC2L 125 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8300 10
CR-M220DC2L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R9100 10
CR-M024AC2L   24 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R0100 10
CR-M048AC2L   48 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R5100 10
CR-M110AC2L 110 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R7100 10
CR-M120AC2L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R2100 10
CR-M230AC2L 230 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R3100 10
Type Rated control
supply voltage
Order code Pack.
unit
pieces
7
Pluggable
Interface
 relays
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 7.65
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202
CR-M
Interface relays with LED
3 c/o: 250 V, 10 A
CR-M012DC3L   12 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4100 10
CR-M024DC3L   24 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R1100 10
CR-M048DC3L   48 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R6100 10
CR-M060DC3L   60 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4300 10
CR-M110DC3L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8100 10
CR-M125DC3L 125 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8300 10
CR-M220DC3L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R9100 10
CR-M024AC3L   24 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R0100 10
CR-M048AC3L   48 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R5100 10
CR-M110AC3L 110 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R7100 10
CR-M120AC3L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R2100 10
CR-M230AC3L 230 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R3100 10
4 c/o: 250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4L   12 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4100 10
CR-M024DC4L   24 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R1100 10
CR-M048DC4L   48 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R6100 10
CR-M060DC4L   60 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4300 10
CR-M110DC4L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8100 10
CR-M125DC4L 125 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8300 10
CR-M220DC4L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R9100 10
CR-M024AC4L   24 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R0100 10
CR-M048AC4L   48 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R5100 10
CR-M110AC4L 110 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R7100 10
CR-M120AC4L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R2100 10
CR-M230AC4L 230 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R3100 10
Interface relays with LED and gold contacts
4 c/o: 250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4LG   12 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R4100 10
CR-M024DC4LG   24 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R1100 10
CR-M048DC4LG   48 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R6100 10
CR-M060DC4LG   60 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R4300 10
CR-M110DC4LG 110 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R8100 10
CR-M125DC4LG 125 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R8300 10
CR-M220DC4LG 220 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R9100 10
CR-M024AC4LG   24 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R0100 10
CR-M048AC4LG   48 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R5100 10
CR-M110AC4LG 110 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R7100 10
CR-M120AC4LG 120 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R2100 10
CR-M230AC4LG 230 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R3100 10
Type Rated control
supply voltage
Order code Pack.
unit

1SXU000023C0202	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
Pluggable interface relays CR-U
Universal relays
CR-U
CR-U
CR-U3E
CR-U3S
CR-UH
1	 Interface relay
2	 Pluggable function module
3	 Socket
4	 Holder
Accessories - Sockets
Interface relays without LED
2 c/o contacts: 250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC2   12 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R4000 10
CR-U024DC2   24 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R1000 10
CR-U048DC2   48 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R6000 10
CR-U110DC2 110 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R8000 10
CR-U220DC2 220 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R9000 10
CR-U024AC2   24 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R0000 10
CR-U048AC2   48 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R5000 10
CR-U110AC2 110 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R7000 10
CR-U120AC2 120 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R2000 10
CR-U230AC2 230 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R3000 10
3 c/o contacts: 250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC3   12 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R4000 10
CR-U024DC3   24 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R1000 10
CR-U048DC3   48 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R6000 10
CR-U110DC3 110 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R8000 10
CR-U220DC3 220 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R9000 10
CR-U024AC3   24 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R0000 10
CR-U048AC3   48 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R5000 10
CR-U110AC3 110 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R7000 10
CR-U120AC3 120 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R2000 10
CR-U230AC3 230 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R3000 10
Interface relays with LED
2 c/o contacts: 250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC2L   12 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R4100 10
CR-U024DC2L   24 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R1100 10
CR-U048DC2L   48 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R6100 10
CR-U110DC2L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R8100 10
CR-U220DC2L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R9100 10
CR-U024AC2L   24 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R0100 10
CR-U048AC2L   48 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R5100 10
CR-U110AC2L 110 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R7100 10
CR-U120AC2L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R2100 10
CR-U230AC2L 230 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R3100 10
3 c/o contacts: 250 V, 10 A
CR-U012DC3L   12 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R4100 10
CR-U024DC3L   24 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R1100 10
CR-U048DC3L   48 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R6100 10
CR-U110DC3L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R8100 10
CR-U220DC3L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R9100 10
CR-U024AC3L   24 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R0100 10
CR-U048AC3L   48 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R5100 10
CR-U110AC3L 110 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R7100 10
CR-U120AC3L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R2100 10
CR-U230AC3L 230 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R3100 10
Sockets
CR-U2S Socket for 2 c/o and module 1SVR 405 670 R0000 10
CR-U3S Socket for 3 c/o and module 1SVR 405 660 R0000 10
CR-U3E Socket for 3 c/o 1SVR 405 660 R0100 10